TIME
6:42:00 AM
6:47:00 AM
6:58:00 AM

7:02:00 AM
7:03:00 AM
7.04:00 AM
7:05:00 AM
7.06:00 AM
7.07:00 AM
7:08:00 AM
7:10:00 AM

7:12:00 AM
7:13:00 AM
7:14:00 AM
7:15:00 AM
7:16:00 AM
7:23:00 AM

NMHS BUS #14 AM ROUTE

COMMENT/LOCATION

All Star Transportation New Milford
22 Bridge St

Cathryn St & Russeling Rdg

These were stops on Van Car

Railroad St & Boardman Ter
Wellsville Ave & Summit St

116 Wellsville Ave

126 Wellsville ave

Welisville Ave & Canterbury Arms
238 Welisville Av

Wellsville Ave & Canterbury Rd
28 Merryall Rd - Turn Around Only
L.aNoce's

Wellsville Ave & Aspetuck Village
Wellsville Ave & Jewel Ln
Wellsville Ave & Pleasant St
Housatonic Ave & Wellsville Ave
19 Bridge St

New Milford High School




TIME
2:09:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:41:00 PM

2:45:00 PM
2:46:00 PM
2:47.00 PM
2:48:00 PM
2:49:00 PM
2:50.00 PM
2:51:.00 PM
2:53:00 PM

2:55:00 PM
2:58:00 PM
2:59:00 PM

NMHS BUS #14 PM ROUTE

COMMENT/LOCATION

All Star Transportation New Milford
New Milford High School 2:15/2:20
22 Bridge St

Cathryn St & Russeling Rdg

These were all stops on Van Car

Railroad St & Boardman Ter
Wellsville Ave & Summit St
Wellsville Ave & Pleasant St

116 Wellsville Ave

Wellsville Ave & Canterbury Arms
238 Wellsville Ave

Welisville Ave & Canterbury Rd
28 Merryall Rd - Turn Around Only
LaNoce's

Wellsville Ave & Aspetuck Village
Housatonic Ave & Welisville Ave
19 Bridge St




