NMHS BUS #14 AM ROUTE

TIME	COMMENT/LOCATION
6:42:00 AM	All Star Transportation New Milford
6:47:00 AM	22 Bridge St
6:58:00 AM	Cathryn St & Russeling Rdg
	These were stops on Van Car
7:02:00 AM	Railroad St & Boardman Ter
7:03:00 AM	Wellsville Ave & Summit St
7:04:00 AM	116 Wellsville Ave
7:05:00 AM	126 Wellsville ave
7:06:00 AM	Wellsville Ave & Canterbury Arms
7:07:00 AM	238 Wellsville Av
7:08:00 AM	Wellsville Ave & Canterbury Rd
7:10:00 AM	28 Merryall Rd - Turn Around Only
	LaNoce's
7:12:00 AM	Wellsville Ave & Aspetuck Village
7:13:00 AM	Wellsville Ave & Jewel Ln
7:14:00 AM	Wellsville Ave & Pleasant St
7:15:00 AM	Housatonic Ave & Wellsville Ave
7:16:00 AM	19 Bridge St
7:23:00 AM	New Milford High School

NMHS BUS #14 PM ROUTE

TIME	COMMENT/LOCATION
2:09:00 PM	All Star Transportation New Milford
2:15:00 PM	New Milford High School 2:15 / 2:20
2:30:00 PM	22 Bridge St
2:41:00 PM	Cathryn St & Russeling Rdg
	These were all stops on Van Car
2:45:00 PM	Railroad St & Boardman Ter
2:46:00 PM	Wellsville Ave & Summit St
2:47:00 PM	Wellsville Ave & Pleasant St
2:48:00 PM	116 Wellsville Ave
2:49:00 PM	Wellsville Ave & Canterbury Arms
2:50:00 PM	238 Wellsville Ave
2:51:00 PM	Wellsville Ave & Canterbury Rd
2:53:00 PM	28 Merryall Rd - Turn Around Only
	LaNoce's
2:55:00 PM	Wellsville Ave & Aspetuck Village
2:58:00 PM	Housatonic Ave & Wellsville Ave
2:59:00 PM	19 Bridge St